Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

2 P.LOUISE ADVENT CALENDARS (last chance)

Ticket No. Name

2
)
7
8
10
11
13
15
16
20
21
22
24
28
29
30
34
36
38
42
46
48
50
51
52
53
55
56
57
58
61
62

Nakita Bastable
Sophie Jones
Chloe Evans

Kimberly Bastable
Lisa Harper
Amy Harbon

Aaliyah Holmes
Asy Rehman
Sophie Jones
Sophie Jones

Stephen Corcoran
Damon Cronin
Sherrielea Griffiths
Nicola Harris

Dean Thompson
Liana Taylor

Elizabeth Lee-williams
Mckenzie Thomas

Angel Robbins

Sophie Jones
Jerri Taylor
Natalie Abbey

Natasha Freeth
Maisie Taylor
Britney Hanks

Samantha Kelly
Mollie Taylor
Natalie Abbey
Sophie Jones
Natalie Abbey
Paige Garratt

Billiejo Jansen

63
64
72
73
75
77
81
82
84
86
87
89
90
91
92
95
96
98
100
102
103
104
105
107
109
120
125
126
127
129
131
132

Asy Rehman
Sophie Jones
Kayleigh Dunn
Louise Wyatt
Lauren Neal
Charleigh Brookin
Damon Cronin
Natalie Abbey
Aaliyah Holmes
Maggie Evans
Billiejo Jansen
Lisa Lou Williams
Angel Robbins
Philippa Hughes
Sophie Jones
Jade Hill
Vicki Evans
Kimberly Bastable
Jessica Humpage
Natalie Abbey
Kimberly Bastable
Sophie Jones
Charleigh Brookin
Tracey Murphy
Lisa Sprigg
Lisa Harper
Natalie Abbey
Nicola Titley
Stacey Benbow
Natalie Abbey
Mollie Taylor
Sophie Jones

134
135
136
137
138
139
141
142
143
145
147
151
152
156
158
162
164
165
167
170
172
173
175
176
177
180
181
185
187
189
190
191

Jan Phillips
Kelly Evans
Danielle Downing
Amy Harbon
Sophie Jones
Billiejo Jansen
Charlie Emery
Jenny Smith
Natasha Freeth
Lisa Harper
Lisa'Y
Nic Holloway
Courtney Watson
Becky Carr
Shannon Preston
Damon Cronin
Sophie Jones
Kirsty Teehan
Aimee Noone
Chloe Evans
Vikki Hodgkins
Reanne Holl
Cadice Turner
Samantha Reilly
Samantha Steventon
Sophie Jones
Amy Bentley
Reanne Holl
Courtney Braden
Vikki Hodgkins
Ellis Jessica
Natalie Abbey

Total: 353

Draw: December 1, 2025 9:30 pm
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Ticket No. Name

194
197
199
202
204
206
209
210
211
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
226
227
228
229
231
233
235
237
238
239
244
245

Kelly Evans
Sophie Jones
Laura Summers
Sophie Jones
Billiejo Jansen
Sherrielea Griffiths
Amy Harbon
Becky Carr
Amy Jones
Donna Bennington
Sam Nicholls
Emma Gardner
Sophie Jones
Philippa Hughes
LisaY
Kelly Evans
Sophie Jones
Sophie Jones
Sophie Jones
Demi Fellows
Susan Wall
Andrew Ocraft
Sophie Jones
Sophie Jones
Kirsty Hipkins
Suga Abbey
Lisa Sprigg
Natalie Davies
Britney Hanks
Kayleigh Webster
Billiejo Jansen

Marie Hunt

248
249
250
251
252
254
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
268
269
270
271
272
273
275
276
277
278
280
283
285
286
288
290
293
296

Reanne Holl
Cadice Turner
Jodie Watkins
Sophie Jones
Sophie Jones
Maria Ebanks

Kelly Evans
Aaron Jones
Sophie Jones

Lisa 'Y
Melissa Ingram
Damon Cronin
Damon Cronin
Angel Robbins

Danielle Downing
Charleigh Brookin
Katie Eades
Melissa Ingram
Damon Cronin
Jade Hill
Billiejo Jansen
Kimberly Bastable
Andrew Ocraft
Billiejo Jansen
Sophie Jones
Kimberly Bastable
Natalie Abbey

Lisa Harper
Sophie Jones
Charlie Emery
Sophie Jones

Charlie Emery

298
303
305
306
307
310
312
318
319
320
322
323
329
330
331
332
339
340
344
352
353
355
358
361
367
368
369
370
371
378
384
385

Elizabeth Lee-williams
Amy Harbon
Terri Dudey

Natalie Abbey
Sophie Jones
Alison Robinson
Sophie Jones
Katie Evans
Laura Townsend
Tarjah Warner
Stephen Corcoran
Leigh Wright
Billiejo Jansen
Paige Garratt
Jessica Carrington
Jade Hill
Sophie Jones
Vikki Hodgkins
Tracey Murphy
Katie Gardner
Nichola Parker
Lea Chater
Kirsty Hipkins
Kayleigh Daly
Mckenzie Thomas
Tammy Grainger
Paige Garratt
Samantha Reilly
Samantha Reilly
Marie Palmer
Zoe Allen

Damon Cronin

Total: 353

Draw: December 1, 2025 9:30 pm
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386
388
392
394
395
396
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
406
407
408
409
410
412
416
417
423
425
426
427
428
429
432
434
440
441
443

Kelly Evans
Shauna Connolly
Alison Robinson

Sonia Hickman
Michelle Poole
Tracey Murphy
Sophie Jones
Mollie Southall
Shauna Connolly
Mollie Woodhall
Les Jones
Angel Robbins
LisaY
Jade Hill
Kimberly Bastable
Sophie Jones
Billiejo Jansen

Lisa Harper

Laura Summers
Sophie Jones
Charleigh Brookin
Natalie Abbey
Billiejo Jansen
Sophie Jones
Sophie Jones
Nicola Titley
Kayleigh Hall
Samantha Reilly
Amy Ford
Natalie Abbey
Kimberly Bastable
Kimberly Bastable

444
446
454
455
457
458
459
460
462
463
465
468
469
470
471
473
476
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
493
497
499
500
505
510
512
516

Charlie Emery
Donna Bennington
Aaron Jones
Joanne Cresswell
Damon Cronin
Katie Eades
Becky Carr
Lauren Ford
Nicola Titley
Natalie Abbey
Billie Jae Gardner
Vikki Hodgkins
Kirsty Teehan
Damon Cronin
Vikki Hodgkins
Lisa Sprigg
Elizabeth Lee-williams
Courtney Watson
Aaron Jones
Sophie Jones
Donna Bennington
Sophie Jones
Joanne Bodman
Kimberly Bastable
Danielle Downing
Ellis Jessica
Eva Thonas
Sophie Jones
Jade Hill
Liana Taylor
Natalie Abbey
Aimee Braden

517
521
522
525
527
533
535
536
540
541
543
544
545
547
550
551
552
554
559
563
564
565
567
569
571
575
577
579
582
586
587
592

Louise Wyatt
Michelle Markham
Shauna Connolly

Kelly Evans

Maggie Evans

Katie Gardner

Sophie Jones
Chelsea Woodhall

Billiejo Jansen

Lisa 'Y
Jade Hill
Tracey Murphy

Reanne Holl

Charlie Emery

Sophie Jones

Jodie Watkins

Kelly Evans

Melissa Ingram
Jackie Walters
Danielle Downing
Michelle Poole
Angel Robbins

Demi Fellows

Jenny Smith
Billie Jae Gardner

Lisa Hodson

Ellis Jessica
Charleigh Brookin

Sophie Jones

Sophie Jones

Amy Ford
Michelle Poole

Total: 353

Draw: December 1, 2025 9:30 pm
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2 P.LOUISE ADVENT CALENDARS (last chance)

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No.

596 Jayne Giriffiths 666 Billiejo Jansen 718 Jodie Watkins
597 Lauren Ford 667 Sophie Jones
601 Debbie Brookes 671 Kay Costin
603 Kirsty Hipkins 672 Damon Cronin
606 Rachel Jones 673 Nichola Parker
609 Tracey Murphy 674 Sarah Paskin
614 Reanne Holl 676 Lauren Ford
615 Susan Wall 677 Kelly Evans
616 Stacey Bourne 679 Amy Harbon
617 Sophie Jw 682 Tammy Grainger
620 Shauna Connolly 683 Sarah Clarke
622 Jody Hall 685 Elizabeth Lee-williams
623 Chelsea Woodhall 686 Sophie Jones
625 Shauna Connolly 688 Sophie Jones
626 Melissa Ingram 689 Sam Nicholls
630 Kelly Evans 690 Kirsty Hipkins
632 Jayne Giriffiths 691 Vikki Hodgkins
637 Danielle Downing 692 Joanne Cresswell
638 Sophie Jones 693 Katie Evans
639 Courtney Braden 694 Billiejo Jansen
642 Michelle Markham 696 Katie Gardner
643 Becky Carr 699 Tarjah Warner
645 Lea Chater 700 Kimberly Bastable
647 Sophie Jones 704 Jody Hall

648 Sophie Jones 706 Kelly Evans
650 Kirsty Hipkins 707 Sophie Jones
654 Jodie Watkins 708 Sophie Jones
657 Emma Gardner 709 Billiejo Jansen
658 Becky Carr 713 Jodie Watkins
663 Nakita Bastable 714 Elizabeth Lee-williams
664 Kirsty Emery 716 Melissa Ingram
665 Sophie Jones 717 Natalie Abbey

Total: 353 < Draw: December 1, 2025 9:30 pm Page 4 of 4




